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. aSc Horarios

Homenaje

Organismos:
estructuras y

procesos

DILLMAN HERNANDEZ
XHUNAAXHI

3

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14

6°p2
Adpm

MARTINEZ
ISLAS ELVY

MARIA

8PM

6°p4 Adla

PEREZ
CARRILLO

MARIA
GUADALUPE

17CS

6°p3
HypfeM

CABRERA
SERRANO

KAREN
ALICIA

37Hum

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

6°p1 Sh:
eyp

VENTURA
BRINDIS

PAULINO

4CNEyT

Temas selectos de
matemáticas III

GAMBOA BONIFAZ FABIOLA

23
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Temas selectos de
matemáticas III

GAMBOA BONIFAZ FABIOLA

23

Conciencia histórica III

MARTINEZ ISLAS ELVY MARIA

8

Club
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38

Módulo V
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Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38
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eyp

VENTURA
BRINDIS

PAULINO

4CNEyT

Tutoría

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ VERONICA

22

Módulo V

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Conciencia histórica III

MARTINEZ ISLAS ELVY MARIA

8
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eyp
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23
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8

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14

6°p2
Adpm

MARTINEZ
ISLAS ELVY

MARIA

8PM

R   E   C   E   S   O

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

RECESO

9:30
10:00

4

10:00
10:50

5

10:50
11:40

6

11:40
12:30

7

12:30
13:20

8

13:20
14:10

9

14:10
15:00
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